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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

30.09.2024 / 19:59am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste
Firmenmannschaftswertung

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       

1. /1.    M35 672 Utzig, Martin 1988 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 28:13
2. /1.    M50 671 Voß, Denis 1974 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 29:54
3. /1.    Mä 499 Wagner, Marvin 2002 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 30:20
4. /1.    M40 306 Mengewein, Christoph 1984 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 32:33
5. /2.    M35 677 Blöhm, Benny 1988 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 32:37
6. /3.    M35 673 Schneider, Steffen 1986 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 32:57
7. /1.    M30 676 Jacob, Benjamin 1994 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 33:51
8. /2.    Mä 693 Schmid, Maximilian 2003 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 36:09
9. /1.    M45 674 Doehring, Andreas 1979 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 36:54

10. /4.    M35 784 Eggebrecht, Samuel 1985 Wüstenrot & friends 37:03
11. /1.    M60 501 Wagner, Ulrich 1964 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 38:18
12. /2.    M40 705 Schröder, Tobias 1981 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 40:14
13. /2.    M30 697 Mentzel, Philipp 1992 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 41:47
14. /5.    M35 679 Pannicke, Daniel 1986 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 44:35
15. /2.    M50 308 Wecke, Thoralf 1973 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 45:26
16. /3.    M40 695 Rieß, Norman 1980 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 52:29
17. /6.    M35 787 Otto, Tom 1989 Wüstenrot & friends 52:36

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       

1. /1.    W30 789 Kolchyk, Viktoriia 1990 Wüstenrot & friends 24:25
2. /1.    W35 782 Mihel, Anna 1988 Wüstenrot & friends 28:36
3. /1.    W40 788 Bondalet, Viktoriia 1982 Wüstenrot & friends 29:25
4. /1.    W45 502 Müller, Ulrike 1977 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 30:49
5. /2.    W45 786 Kuzina, Tetiana 1975 Wüstenrot & friends 33:59
6. /1.    Fr 498 Gericke, Lea - Malin 2002 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 37:21
7. /3.    W45 670 Scheile, Daniela 1975 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
8. /2.    W30 668 Angerstein, Christin 1990 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
9. /4.    W45 669 Plewka, Daniela 1975 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18

10. /2.    W40 667 Sturm, Antje 1983 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:19
11. /5.    W45 500 Wagner, Nicole 1978 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 39:42
12. /1.    W60 307 Remus, Dr. Kathrin 1960 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 41:58
13. /1.    U14 683 Gabisch, Greta 2011 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 42:19
14. /2.    Fr 785 Ristau, Swantje 1998 Wüstenrot & friends 42:22
15. /2.    W35 689 Gutjahr, Karen 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 42:34
16. /3.    W40 587 Benecke, Dana 1982 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 45:52
17. /3.    W35 305 Mengewein, Bettina 1985 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 48:12
18. /2.    W60 690 Glaubitz, Kerstin 1962 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 52:34
19. /4.    W35 783 Mylzew, Darja 1989 Wüstenrot & friends 52:36
20. /1.    U16 309 Wecke, Luzie 2010 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 52:48
21. /1.    U20 700 Krietsch, Sarah 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 59:41
22. /4.    W40 678 Redeker, Bianca 1984 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 1:02:14

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Mannschaften gemischt

1. Wüstenrot & friends I   1:22:26
789 Kolchyk, Viktoriia 1990 24:25
782 Mihel, Anna 1988 28:36
788 Bondalet, Viktoriia 1982 29:25

2. Städtische Werke Magdeb. I   1:31:04
672 Utzig, Martin 1988 28:13
671 Voß, Denis 1974 29:54
673 Schneider, Steffen 1986 32:57
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3. Kleintierpaxis Wagner 1:38:30
499 Wagner, Marvin 2002 30:20
502 Müller, Ulrike 1977 30:49
498 Gericke, Lea - Malin 2002 37:21

4. Stadtwerke Schönebeck I   1:42:37
677 Blöhm, Benny 1988 32:37
676 Jacob, Benjamin 1994 33:51
693 Schmid, Maximilian 2003 36:09

5. Wüstenrot & friends II  1:53:24
786 Kuzina, Tetiana 1975 33:59
784 Eggebrecht, Samuel 1985 37:03
785 Ristau, Swantje 1998 42:22

6. Städtische Werke Magdeb. II  1:57:54
670 Scheile, Daniela 1975 39:18
668 Angerstein, Christin 1990 39:18
669 Plewka, Daniela 1975 39:18

7. Stadtwerke Schönebeck II  1:58:55
674 Doehring, Andreas 1979 36:54
705 Schröder, Tobias 1981 40:14
697 Mentzel, Philipp 1992 41:47

8. Augenzentrum Schönebeck I   1:59:57
306 Mengewein, Christoph 1984 32:33
307 Remus, Dr. Kathrin 1960 41:58
308 Wecke, Thoralf 1973 45:26

9. Stadtwerke Schönebeck III 2:19:38
689 Gutjahr, Karen 1989 42:34
679 Pannicke, Daniel 1986 44:35
695 Rieß, Norman 1980 52:29

10. Augenzentrum Schönebeck II  2:26:52
587 Benecke, Dana 1982 45:52
305 Mengewein, Bettina 1985 48:12
309 Wecke, Luzie 2010 52:48

11. Stadtwerke Schönebeck IV  2:54:29
690 Glaubitz, Kerstin 1962 52:34
700 Krietsch, Sarah 2006 59:41
678 Redeker, Bianca 1984 1:02:14
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